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Lucas 2 LightVanity Strip - YLiving

Connect the black fixture wire to the hot power line wire with a wire nut. Mount the fixture base onto the mounting plat 
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Installation Instructions for



VS38002



Lucas 2 Light Vanity Strip



VS38002



Wall GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION: These fixtures are intended to be installed utilizing NEC compliant junction boxes.



CAUTION - RISK OF FIRE This product must be installed in accordance with the applicable installation code by a person familiar with the construction and operation of the product and the hazards involved.



This product is safety listed for damp locations. This product may be dimmed with a standard incandescent dimmer.



Use minimum 90°c supply conductors.



This instruction shows a typical installation.



1A



LAMP SHADE TOOL



7 COLLAR NUT SPACER



NEUTRAL WIRE



6



ELECTRICAL BOX



WHITE WIRE



SHADE



1 1



SOCKET



MOUNTING PLATE 5 MOUNTING PLATE SCREW



SET SCREW HOT WIRE BLACK WIRE



1



Secure the mounting plate to the electrical box with the two provided mounting plate screws.



2



Connect the fixture ground wire to a suitable ground in accordance to local electrical codes.



3



Connect the white fixture wire to the neutral power line wire with a wire nut.



4



Connect the black fixture wire to the hot power line wire with a wire nut.



5



Mount the fixture base onto the mounting plate and secure it with the set screws.



6



Install the shade by placing the shade, spacer, and collar nut over the socket, then using the shade tool to secure them.



7



Screw the lamp into the socket. Refer to the label on the lamp socket for Max Wattage information. 1



1.1



ATTENTION : RISQUE D'INCENDIE Ce produit doit être installé conformément au code d'installation en vigueur par une personne familière avec la construction et l'exploitation du produit et les risques qu'il entraîne.



Utiliser les conducteurs d'alimentation supérieure à 90° c. 1A
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Fixez la plaque de montage à la boîte électrique avec les deux vis de la plaque de montage fourni.



2



Connectez le fil de terre du luminaire à un terrain approprié conformément aux codes électriques locaux.



3



Branchez le fil blanc au fil de ligne à neutre avec un écrou de fil.



4



Branchez le fil noir au fil ligne électrique chaud avec un serre-fils.



5



Montez l'embase de fixation sur la plaque de montage et le fixer avec les deux vis de réglage.



6



Installez l'ombre en plaçant l'ombre, l'entretoise et l'écrou à épaulement sur le socket, puis en utilisant l'outil de l'ombre pour les protéger.



7



Vissez la lampe dans la douille. Reportez-vous à l'étiquette sur la douille de lampe Puissance max pour plus d'informations.
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PRECAUCIÓN: RIESGO DE INCENDIO Este producto debe instalarse de acuerdo con el código de instalación aplicable por una persona familiarizada con la construcción y operación del producto y los riesgos que conllevan.



Utilizar conductores de suministro mínimo 90° c. 1A
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1



Fije la placa de montaje a la caja eléctrica con los dos tornillos de la placa de montaje proporcionado.



2



Conecte el cable de tierra a una tierra artefacto adecuado de acuerdo a los códigos eléctricos locales.



3



Conecte el cable blanco del portalámparas al cable de energía de la línea neutral con un tapón de alambre.



4



Conecte el cable negro del portalámparas al cable de alimentación de línea caliente con un tapón de alambre.



5



Monte la base del aparato en la placa de montaje y fíjela con los dos tornillos de fijación.



6



Instale la sombra mediante la colocación de la sombra, el espaciador y la tuerca collar sobre el zócalo, a continuación, utilizando la herramienta de sombra para protegerlos.



7



Atornille la lámpara en el zócalo. Consulte la etiqueta del casquillo de la lámpara para obtener información Potencia Max.



3



SAVE THESE INSTRUCTIONS!
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Aveline 3 and 4 LightVanity Strip 

Connect the black fixture wire to the hot power line wire with a wire nut. Mount the fixture base onto the mounting plat
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Lucas 

12 Juntsa malutala ma bijee Jesús bui'sha lumi Diosba kuinda kenu. Tsejtu juntsa kepe Diosba kuinda kenanan chayami. 13
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Warranty - YLiving 

English. Installation. Place the faucet and sealing ring on the mounting surface. Install the friction washer, metal was
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Pro Strip™ 

Instrucciones de uso. • Use un equipo de protección personal adecuado. Diluya el producto de la siguiente manera: - Acum
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AM PM 1. Lucas 1 Juan 1:1-14 2. Mateo 1 Lucas 2:1-38 

Juan 1:1-14. 2. Mateo 1. Lucas 2:1-38. 3. Mateo 2. Lucas 2:39-52. 4. Mateo 3. Marco 1. 5. Lucas 3:1-22. Lucas 3:23-38. A
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Pro Strip™ 

Friegue a mano o a máquina con una almohadilla negras o con un cepillo decapante. • Recolecte toda la solución con un tr
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User Instructions ... - YLiving 

Modern bathroom faucets, kitchen mixers and showers consist of very different materials to comply with the needs of the
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pedestrian mall strip mall 

mail order/catalogue shopping railway station ..... “Next Big Thing” ...... First century: Reflecting metal large enough
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Pro Strip™ PURE 

1:4 (acumulación severa),. 1:6 (acumulación ligera). Recordatorio de seguridad. Asegúrese de que sus empleados lean y co
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Surge Strip - PCH 

Helps Safely Expand Power Access. Its six NEMA 5-15R 125 V AC receptacles with 90 Joules of built-in surge dissipation p
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Vintner 1, 2, 3, and 4 Light Vanity Strip 

Place the shade and spacer over the socket, then secure them in place by screwing the shade collar nut onto the socket;
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Sophie 1, 2, 3, and 4 Light Vanity Strip - Feiss 

Conecte el cable blanco de la lámpara al cable de energía de la línea neutral con un tapón de alambre. Conecte el cable
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Xavierre 1, 2, 3, and 4 Light Vanity Strip - Lamps.com 

... socket and secure it in place by screwing the collar nut onto the socket using the shade tool. Repeat for multiple s
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Colby 1, 2, 3, and 4 Light Vanity Strip 

Colby 1, 2, 3, and 4 Light Vanity Strip. 1.1. VS4000_. Wall. VS4000_. G. P. I. : ENERAL RODUCT NFORMATION. These fixture
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Strip Center Barrio Chiguayante 

Strip Center Barrio Chiguayante. Ubicación privilegiada en la vuelta a casa a Chiguayante, posee buena visibilidad; exce
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Pro Strip™ SC 

No formulado con butilo o amoníaco. • Apto para instalaciones donde el olor es una preocupación. Usos. • Diseñado para e










 


[image: alt]





Pro Strip™ SC AWS 

Usos. • Diseñado para el retiro de acabado de piso en APV, terrazo y suelo de hormigón. No diseñado para uso en madera,
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233-506 Product description: PCB TERMINAL STRIP 2 

Product group. 4 (Printed Circuit). Weight. 2.486 g. Color orange. No. of connection Points. 6. No. of potentials. 6 pole count. 6. Height. 15.5 mm. Height. 0.61 in.
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Eastwood 1, 2, 3, and 4 Light Vanity Strip 

5. 6. 7. COLLAR NUT. Secure the mounting plate to the junction box. ... Place the shade over the socket and secure it in
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Pro Strip™ PURE 

Tiempos más largos de remojo pueden ser necesarias en casos de acumulación extrema. • Matorral de mano o a máquina con s
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Kitchen cabinet Strip with Lighting 

60 Woodlawn Street • West Hartford, CT 06110. 1-800-621-0049 • FAX 860-232-2062 • Outside U.S.: 860-233-6251. Made in Ch
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Lucas di Grassi 

30.07.2017 - die Formel E in Vegas. New York USA. Aufholjagd. 15./16. Juli 2017. Mit einem vierten und einem fÃ¼nften Platz macht Lucas di Grassi.
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Der Lucas Ist Los 

Our library is the biggest of these that have literally hundreds of thousands of different products represented. You will also see that there are specific sites ...
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Untitled - Yo Soy Lucas 

ejemplo de superación en el que, aún viniendo de una profunda depresión .... Y que desde el amor me acompañase a dar eso
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